
29 March 2024 - Group 1 - -
1 174 FEIDNER Lilly;HASSEL Maja - SVG Nieder – Liebersbach - WP Cat. C1 Combined
2 156 ZANIBONI Ilaria;AVIGO Alessia;AVIGO Gioia - A.S.D. Acro Tigers - WG Cat. C1 Combined
3 249 ANNA ILYTZKY;ANGELICA GRIZZI - ASD Airone Mantova - WP Cat. C1 Combined
4 53 CORRADO Antonella;SANNA Viola;CONCA Beatrice - ASD E.CO - WG Cat. C1 Combined
5 226 RUDENCO Anastasia;HARITON Taisia - Moldova - WP Cat. C1 Combined
6 39 ORLANDI Sara;ROSA Elena;MATKOVIC Giulia - ASD Airone Mantova - WG Cat. C1 Combined
7 203 GATZKI Ida;SCHEWIOLA Vivian - TSGV Albershausen - WP Cat. C1 Combined
8 102 QUAGLIETTA ALICE;CARPINELLI Greta;BARBAGLIA Vittoria - ASD Gymnastic Club - WG Cat. C1 Combined
9 256 SEILER Sophie;CINCATO Gianna - SVG Nieder – Liebersbach - WP Cat. C1 Combined
10 119 RIGODANZE Adele;ZUANETTI Emma;CARIGI RACHELE - ASD Gym Acro Verona - WG Cat. C1 Combined
11 173 MEYER Emmy;EHRET Hannah - SVG Nieder – Liebersbach - WP Cat. C1 Combined
12 103 FIORIO NOEMI;ESPOSTO Nicole;BAGATIN Aurora - ASD Gymnastic Club - WG Cat. C1 Combined

29 March 2024 - Group 2 - -
1 161 TODARO Alice;BRIOSCHI Giorgia;ALBANI Greta - ASD Athena 2 - WG Cat. C1 Combined
2 162 CALLEGARI Sveva;CECCHETTO Marica - ASD Athena 2 - WP Cat. C1 Combined
3 107 MASTROMATTEO CRISTINA;BELCASTRO Vittoria;LESSIO NICOLE - ASD Gymnastic Club - WG Cat. C1 Combined
4 168 MIDALI Viola;MARINO Ludovica - ASD Athena 2 - WP Cat. C1 Combined
5 120 CATALANO MARGHERITA ;RIOLFI Beatrice;AMBROSI MIA - ASD Gym Acro Verona - WG Cat. C1 Combined
6 28 GALLIO Sofia;VICENZI Cloe - ASD Airone Mantova - WP Cat. C1 Combined
7 137 DE LUCA Sara;MARZEDDU Greta;TONANI Adelaide - ASD Ginnastica Laudense 1980 - WG Cat. C1 Combined
8 3 NOBILIO Gaia;MARESCA Anna Maria - Acro GYM Escape 93 - WP Cat. C1 Combined
9 157 PRESTINI Alessia;OCCHI Elisa;AXENTII Anastasia - A.S.D. Acro Tigers - WG Cat. C1 Combined
10 169 ZANIBONI Miriam;CHINI Valentina - ASD Athena 2 - WP Cat. C1 Combined
11 235 DI TONNO Giulia;LI VELI Martina;NICOLETTI Sofia - ASD Giordana Lombardi - WG Cat. C1 Combined
12 14 PALUMBO Martina;DI MARCOBERARDINO Gioia - Acro GYM Escape 93 - WP Cat. C1 Combined
13 247 PIZZI Agnese;MINARI Matilde;NOEMI CALIARI - ASD Airone Mantova - WG Cat. C1 Combined
14 265 TURMUŞ ECE;EREN ZEYNEP - İDOL CİMNASTİK SPORT CLUB - WP Cat. C1 Combined

29 March 2024 - Group 3 - -
1 97 ESPOSTO Nicole;SALVATONELLI SOFIA - ASD Gymnastic Club - WP Cat. C1 Combined
2 29 GALLIO Sofia;VICENZI Cloe;NORA Cecilia - ASD Airone Mantova - WG Cat. C1 Combined
3 237 SILVA Júlia;SOUSA Nádia - EGFA - WP Cat. C1 Combined
4 184 LUPPI Chiara;CANTUSCI Alessia;NERI Allesia - ASD Airone Mantova - WG Cat. C1 Combined
5 96 QUAGLIETTA ALICE;BARBAGLIA Vittoria - ASD Gymnastic Club - WP Cat. C1 Combined
6 22 MISCHLER Sina;ZUMBÜHL Nicoletta;BARWISCH Jael - NSW Akro Team - WG Cat. C1 Combined
7 192 APTULA Leman;AHMED Ayshe - Angels - WP Cat. C1 Combined
8 238 GUTSOL Eleonor;CARVALHO Mariana;JORGE Margarida - EGFA - WG Cat. C1 Combined
9 202 WALDEIER Marlene;ALFIA Livia - TSGV Albershausen - WP Cat. C1 Combined
10 49 CORRADO Antonella;URSO Giulia - ASD E.CO - WP Cat. C1 Combined
11 239 JÁCOME Maria;REIS Maria;CRUZ Lara - EGFA - WG Cat. C1 Combined



12 4 D'EMIDIO Chiara ;QUINTILIANI Emma - Acro GYM Escape 93 - WP Cat. C1 Combined
13 248 ELISA BERTAZZONI;GIADA CURTI ;CORINNE REBUSTINI - ASD Airone Mantova - WG Cat. C1 Combined
14 263 NORA Cecilia;OLIVIERI Chiara - ASD Airone Mantova - WP Cat. C1 Combined

29 March 2024 - Group 4 - -
1 251 FIORIO NOEMI;TIBURCIO Victoria - ASD Gymnastic Club - WP Cat. C1 Combined
2 158 MARAI Giada;PELIZZARO Sara;PEZZAIOLI Giorgia - A.S.D. Acro Tigers - WG Cat. C1 Combined
3 99 BELCASTRO Vittoria;LESSIO NICOLE - ASD Gymnastic Club - WP Cat. C1 Combined
4 31 NUHANOVICH Melissa;BETTEGHELLA Cloe;DRAGOTTA Adelaide - ASD Airone Mantova - WG Cat. C1 Combined
5 118 RIGODANZE Adele;CARIGI RACHELE - ASD Gym Acro Verona - WP Cat. C1 Combined
6 5 TATONE Veronica ;MARTINO Arianna;DI GREGORIO Elena - Acro GYM Escape 93 - WG Cat. C1 Combined
7 268 SOUSA Núria;FERREIRA Núria - EGFA - WG Cat. C2 Combined
8 170 MARZANI Giada;COLOMBI Francesca;BOLOG rebecca - ASD Athena 2 - WG Cat. C1 Combined
9 177 BARTYLAK Lena;EHRET Milla;BREITWIESIER ARROYO Laila - SVG Nieder – Liebersbach - WG Cat. C2 Combined
10 257 HOLUBIEVA Stefaniia;RUTZ Lena;RUTZ Melia - TV 1867 Bad Sobernheim - WG Cat. C1 Combined
11 73 AURICCHIO Ilaria;MONTESANO Emma;MARCIANISE - ASD Gymnastic Club - WG Cat. C2 Combined
12 264 VISAGGIO GIORGIA;TUFANO FABIOLA - ASD Gymnastic Club - WP Cat. C2 Combined
13 250 VACCARI Nicole;ANNA biondini;ANGELICA GRIZZI - ASD Airone Mantova - WG Cat. C2 Combined

29 March 2024 - Group 5 - -
1 164 SONCINI Aurora;PIACENTINI Ludovica;RANIERI Stella - ASD Athena 2 - WG Cat. C2 Combined
2 175 WOLK Lorena;BARTYLAK Maja - SVG Nieder – Liebersbach - WP Cat. C2 Combined
3 30 FORIGO Aurora;ALAIMO Adele;MONTERISO Amelie - ASD Airone Mantova - WG Cat. C2 Combined
4 195 KAZAKOVA Ivanina;DIMOVA Yoana - Angels - WP Cat. C2 Combined
5 152 JANSOHN Mia;THEISEN Nicola;BRÖDL Marie - KKSV Mainz Mainz-Finthen - WG Cat. C2 Combined
6 194 RAFET Elis;DZHIVANOVA Klara - Angels - WP Cat. C2 Combined
7 165 VENTO Giorgia;TODARO Sara;PIACENTINI Beatrice - ASD Athena 2 - WG Cat. C2 Combined
8 234 PLAMADEALA Arianna;RASHID Yara Mohamed Ibrahim Alla - ASD Giordana Lombardi - WP Cat. C2 Combined
9 201 MARINCHEVA Monika;MARINCHEVA Viktoria;DACHEVA Ralica - Angels - WG Cat. C2 Combined
10 163 ZANIBONI Elisa;PORCARO Anna - ASD Athena 2 - WP Cat. C2 Combined
11 220 VETROVA Sofia;NEFIODOVA Alexandra;ARVENTIEVA Sofia - Moldova - WG Cat. C2 Combined
12 179 BERGHEGGER Emma;SCHNEIDER Tamika - SVG Nieder – Liebersbach - WP Cat. C2 Combined

29 March 2024 - Group 6 - -
1 240 DIAS Beatriz;BOTSAROVA Eliza;VOLOSCHUCK Júlia - EGFA - WG Cat. C2 Combined
2 38 SPAGNOLI Rebecca;VALENTINI Aurora - ASD Airone Mantova - WP Cat. C2 Combined
3 236 RASHID Yara Mohamed Ibrahim Alla;BELLOFATTO Viola;BARBANGELO Sofia - ASD Giordana Lombardi - WG Cat. C2 Combined
4 243 ALVES Clara;LOPES Filipa - EGFA - WP Cat. C2 Combined
5 47 TRAZZI Giada;OLIVERIO Elena;PRADELLA emma - ASD Airone Mantova - WG Cat. C2 Combined
6 151 HOHMANN Amelie;CARLINO Lorena - KKSV Mainz Mainz-Finthen - WP Cat. C2 Combined
7 227 MOSANU Catalina;ABOU AKDA Yasmine;SORGOS Ecaterina - Moldova - WG Cat. C2 Combined
8 50 PONTICELLO Elisa;GALBIATI Giorgia - ASD E.CO - WP Cat. C2 Combined
9 230 LA LICATA Giorgia;LA LICATA Marta;STACCIA Anna - ASD Giordana Lombardi - WG Cat. C2 Combined
10 51 GALBIATI Federica ;RUEDA MAKLIFF Valentina - ASD E.CO - WP Cat. C2 Combined



11 232 DE GIRONIMO Anna;DE GIRONIMO Martina;ANCONA Chiara Angela - ASD Giordana Lombardi - WG Cat. C2 Combined
12 200 SCHÖLLKOPF Amy;GARRIDO Alisha - TSGV Albershausen - WP Cat. C2 Combined
13 241 VAZ Carolina;DOMINGUES Lia;RIJO Matilde - EGFA - WG Cat. C2 Combined

29 March 2024 - Group 7 - -
1 178 STEINMANN Lotta;TRÄGER Catharina;DIETRICH Amelie - SVG Nieder – Liebersbach - WG Cat. B Balance
2 75 EL TAMBEDAWY Janna;CAMANA SARA;GINGA NICOLETTA - ASD Gymnastic Club - WG Cat. B Balance
3 212 SIMA Melinda Ildikó;BODNÁR Franciska - Budai Akrobatikus Sport Egyesület - WP Cat. B Dynamic
4 127 MENEGHELLI Giorgia;ZANONI Noemi;SALLAKU Serena - ASD Gym Acro Verona - WG Cat. B Balance
5 259 HEINRICH Vanessa;EBERLE Sofija - TV 1867 Bad Sobernheim - WP Cat. B Dynamic
6 149 KUDLICH Amélie;ABAKUMOVA Elisabeth;SCHOLZ Jette - KKSV Mainz Mainz-Finthen - WG Cat. B Balance
7 95 TALIENTE Noemi;QUAGLIETTA Greta - ASD Gymnastic Club - WP Cat. B Dynamic
8 8 TREEN Jessica;WOTTON Olivia;MOULTON Hollie - Honiton Gymnastics Club - WG Cat. B Balance
9 228 GRIGOROVICI Valeria;RUDIC Anastasia;ROTARI Sofia - Moldova - WG Cat. B Balance
10 188 KISS Marcell;WIELAND Lola - TFSE Hungary - MxP Cat. B Dynamic
11 7 SANDERS Sophie;CLAYTON Matilda;CLAYTON Daisy - Honiton Gymnastics Club - WG Cat. B Balance
12 258 BECKER Regina;FRIBUS Melissa;HOLUBIEVA Pavlina - TV 1867 Bad Sobernheim - WG Cat. B Balance

29 March 2024 - Group 8 - -
1 153 CAZZAGO Alice;GIADA Stefani - A.S.D. Acro Tigers - WP 12-18 Dynamic
2 63 BUIT Lize;VAN DER ZANDE Lola ;FILIPPO Jessy - Sportacrobatiek Zwolle - WG 12-18 Balance
3 23 METZGER Celina;BUSS Ilina - VfL Sindelfingen - WP 12-18 Dynamic
4 267 RYMARCZYK Patrycja;IVKOVIĆ Jana;ŚLĘZAK Nina - PTG Sokół Kraków - WG 12-18 Balance
5 217 BALANENCO Anastasia;BULGARI Irina - Moldova - WP 12-18 Dynamic
6 154 BARBIERO Greta;ROZZINI Lisa;SIGNORI Matilde - A.S.D. Acro Tigers - WG 12-18 Balance
7 17 UHL Amelie;NIEDERMANN Ina - NSW Akro Team - WP 12-18 Dynamic
8 40 TONATO Beatrice;MIRANTE Aurora;DAIDONE Agata - ASD Airone Mantova - WG 12-18 Balance
9 56 HOFFMANN Nils;KIRIZOGLOU Sofia - TSV Grafenau - MxP 12-18 Dynamic
10 219 BEZBABCENCO Anna;NAUSNAIA Valeria;SAFONOVA Xenia - Moldova - WG 12-18 Balance
11 225 SAVCENCO Oleg;TURCAN Danila - Moldova - MP 12-18 Dynamic
12 35 PANIZZA Martina;CHIEREGATTI Beatrice;RICHICHI Ivana - ASD Airone Mantova - WG 12-18 Balance

30 March 2024 - Final 1 - -
1 206 MENTIL aaron; PINTILLIE Raffaella - ASD Ginn. Albenga Le Libellule - MxP Cat. C1 Combined
2 204 GENCHEV Emanuel; HRISTOV Zhivko - Angels - MP Cat. C1 Combined
3 193 PAVLOV Toma ;PETROVA Krisia - Angels - MxP Cat. C1 Combined
4 29 GALLIO Sofia;VICENZI Cloe;NORA Cecilia - ASD Airone Mantova - WG Cat. C1 Combined
5 96 QUAGLIETTA ALICE;BARBAGLIA Vittoria - ASD Gymnastic Club - WP Cat. C1 Combined
6 137 DE LUCA Sara;MARZEDDU Greta;TONANI Adelaide - ASD Ginnastica Laudense 1980 - WG Cat. C1 Combined
7 192 APTULA Leman;AHMED Ayshe - Angels - WP Cat. C1 Combined
8 107 MASTROMATTEO CRISTINA;BELCASTRO Vittoria;LESSIO NICOLE - ASD Gymnastic Club - WG Cat. C1 Combined
9 203 GATZKI Ida;SCHEWIOLA Vivian - TSGV Albershausen - WP Cat. C1 Combined
10 248 ELISA BERTAZZONI;GIADA CURTI ;CORINNE REBUSTINI - ASD Airone Mantova - WG Cat. C1 Combined



11 249 ANNA ILYTZKY;ANGELICA GRIZZI - ASD Airone Mantova - WP Cat. C1 Combined
12 170 MARZANI Giada;COLOMBI Francesca;BOLOG rebecca - ASD Athena 2 - WG Cat. C1 Combined

30 March 2024 - Final 2 - -
1 202 WALDEIER Marlene;ALFIA Livia - TSGV Albershausen - WP Cat. C1 Combined
2 184 LUPPI Chiara;CANTUSCI Alessia;NERI Allesia - ASD Airone Mantova - WG Cat. C1 Combined
3 28 GALLIO Sofia;VICENZI Cloe - ASD Airone Mantova - WP Cat. C1 Combined
4 5 TATONE Veronica ;MARTINO Arianna;DI GREGORIO Elena - Acro GYM Escape 93 - WG Cat. C1 Combined
5 263 NORA Cecilia;OLIVIERI Chiara - ASD Airone Mantova - WP Cat. C1 Combined
6 31 NUHANOVICH Melissa;BETTEGHELLA Cloe;DRAGOTTA Adelaide - ASD Airone Mantova - WG Cat. C1 Combined
7 3 NOBILIO Gaia;MARESCA Anna Maria - Acro GYM Escape 93 - WP Cat. C1 Combined
8 22 MISCHLER Sina;ZUMBÜHL Nicoletta;BARWISCH Jael - NSW Akro Team - WG Cat. C1 Combined
9 99 BELCASTRO Vittoria;LESSIO NICOLE - ASD Gymnastic Club - WP Cat. C1 Combined
10 103 FIORIO NOEMI;ESPOSTO Nicole;BAGATIN Aurora - ASD Gymnastic Club - WG Cat. C1 Combined
11 174 FEIDNER Lilly;HASSEL Maja - SVG Nieder – Liebersbach - WP Cat. C1 Combined
12 246 BRUNO Elia; MENTIL aaron; LOMONACO Samuele ; SAGGESE Mario - ASD Ginn. Albenga Le Libellule - WP Cat. C1 Combined

30 March 2024 - Final 3 - -
1 51 GALBIATI Federica ;RUEDA MAKLIFF Valentina - ASD E.CO - WP Cat. C2 Combined
2 47 TRAZZI Giada;OLIVERIO Elena;PRADELLA emma - ASD Airone Mantova - WG Cat. C2 Combined
3 38 SPAGNOLI Rebecca;VALENTINI Aurora - ASD Airone Mantova - WP Cat. C2 Combined
4 152 JANSOHN Mia;THEISEN Nicola;BRÖDL Marie - KKSV Mainz Mainz-Finthen - WG Cat. C2 Combined
5 264 VISAGGIO GIORGIA;TUFANO FABIOLA - ASD Gymnastic Club - WP Cat. C2 Combined
6 165 VENTO Giorgia;TODARO Sara;PIACENTINI Beatrice - ASD Athena 2 - WG Cat. C2 Combined
7 175 WOLK Lorena;BARTYLAK Maja - SVG Nieder – Liebersbach - WP Cat. C2 Combined
8 177 BARTYLAK Lena;EHRET Milla;BREITWIESIER ARROYO Laila - SVG Nieder – Liebersbach - WG Cat. C2 Combined
9 179 BERGHEGGER Emma;SCHNEIDER Tamika - SVG Nieder – Liebersbach - WP Cat. C2 Combined
10 220 VETROVA Sofia;NEFIODOVA Alexandra;ARVENTIEVA Sofia - Moldova - WG Cat. C2 Combined

30 March 2024 - Final 4 - -
1 163 ZANIBONI Elisa;PORCARO Anna - ASD Athena 2 - WP Cat. C2 Combined
2 30 FORIGO Aurora;ALAIMO Adele;MONTERISO Amelie - ASD Airone Mantova - WG Cat. C2 Combined
3 200 SCHÖLLKOPF Amy;GARRIDO Alisha - TSGV Albershausen - WP Cat. C2 Combined
4 201 MARINCHEVA Monika;MARINCHEVA Viktoria;DACHEVA Ralica - Angels - WG Cat. C2 Combined
5 194 RAFET Elis;DZHIVANOVA Klara - Angels - WP Cat. C2 Combined
6 230 LA LICATA Giorgia;LA LICATA Marta;STACCIA Anna - ASD Giordana Lombardi - WG Cat. C2 Combined
7 207 BRUNO Elia; VIGO Adele - ASD Ginn. Albenga Le Libellule - MxP Cat. C2 Combined
8 196 TENEV Ivan;HRISTOV Zhivko;SMAIL Onur; ADEM Mitko - Angels - MG Cat. C2 Combined
9 223 MOCREANSCHI Vladislav;BRAESCU Daria - Moldova - MxP Cat. C2 Combined

30 March 2024 - Group 1 - -
1 65 VAN MAANEN Indy ;KOSTER Janelle;VAN DALFSEN Sanne - Sportacrobatiek Zwolle - WG 13-19 Dynamic
2 229 GAVRILUC Svetlana;VELICANENCO Nicoleta - Moldova - WP 13-19 Balance
3 133 THURM Blanca;SCHURR Mary;SEELÄNDER Ida Linnea - SV TuR Dresden - WG 13-19 Dynamic
4 171 LAY Fabienne;HASSELMANN Mathilda - SVG Nieder – Liebersbach - WP 13-19 Balance



5 261 STUHLBERG Nicole;SCHIRALDI Giorgia;WERNER Jonna - TSGV Albershausen - WG 13-19 Dynamic
6 15 HEINIGER Salina;NÜSSLI Leana - NSW Akro Team - WP 13-19 Balance
7 16 STIERLI Lisa;HINTERMANN Jil;ZINTH Martha - NSW Akro Team - WG 13-19 Dynamic
8 27 STRELOW Luisa;MASTO Rahaf - VfL Sindelfingen - WP Senior Balance
9 6 WOTTON Kira;DEAM Aimee;SANDERS Lizzie - Honiton Gymnastics Club - WG 13-19 Dynamic
10 221 BOGATAYA Arina;IZMAILOV Genadii - Moldova - MxP Senior Balance
11 218 BESPALOVA Alexandra;MOROZOVA Iulia;BOGDANOVA Vera - Moldova - WG Senior Dynamic
12 224 RAILEAN Anton;MALCIUCOV Mihail - Moldova - MP Senior Balance
13 121 DONATONI Giulia;DONATONI Arianna;GUARINO Miriam - ASD Gym Acro Verona - WG Senior Dynamic

30 March 2024 - Group 2 - -
1 25 BENZ Lizzy;VRANIC Emily - VfL Sindelfingen - WP 11-16 Balance
2 60 FUCHS Jule Mae;RATH Marie;HEINZ Emma - TSV Grafenau - WG 11-16 Dynamic
3 190 WALTHER Leticia;ZHARIK Margharita - TSGV Albershausen - WP 11-16 Balance
4 20 KIENAST Malin;WIDMER Lisa;ZAPPA Giulia - NSW Akro Team - WG 11-16 Dynamic
5 159 STÖCKEL Anja;STÖCKEL Lena - ATUS Amstetten - WP 11-16 Balance
6 26 SHUMIE Adu;AKYAR Alissia;TU Lan - VfL Sindelfingen - WG 11-16 Dynamic
7 18 HEINIGER Sophie ;BÜELER Aurelia - NSW Akro Team - WP 11-16 Balance
8 148 PLEUGER Mila;MERLE Anuschka;JANSOHN Neele - KKSV Mainz Mainz-Finthen - WG 11-16 Dynamic
9 189 MARQUARDT Nora;FENDT Zoe - TSGV Albershausen - WP 11-16 Balance
10 187 SIMON Emese;SIMSIK Anett;ANDOR Lilla - TFSE Hungary - WG 11-16 Dynamic
11 57 KERSTAN Johanna;BONARRIGO Giulina - TSV Grafenau - WP 11-16 Balance

30 March 2024 - Group 3 - -
1 211 CLIFTON Olívia;BAJZÁK Lilien - Budai Akrobatikus Sport Egyesület - WP 11-16 Balance
2 167 MUTTI Vittoria;BRIOSCHI Giada;ROSSI Niki - ASD Athena 2 - WG 11-16 Dynamic
3 172 NEIDIG Emilia;EHRET Taissia - SVG Nieder – Liebersbach - WP 11-16 Balance
4 61 AMROUSSI Daniyah;VAN DALFSEN Roos ;POT Lieke - Sportacrobatiek Zwolle - WG 11-16 Dynamic
5 58 SCHRAUDER Julia;WEBER Johanna - TSV Grafenau - WP 11-16 Balance
6 19 HUNZIKER Annika ;ZÄNGERLE Nina - NSW Akro Team - WP 11-16 Dynamic
7 24 KAUFMANN Emilie;KNORR Diana - VfL Sindelfingen - WP 11-16 Balance
8 197 BÖHM Anni;WYCISLIK Paulina;WERNER Naya - TSGV Albershausen - WG 11-16 Dynamic
9 62 BUITER Ewa;BOSMAN Jill - Sportacrobatiek Zwolle - WP 11-16 Balance
10 2 CORRADINI Camilla;OLIVIERI Bianca;COLAJANNI Edelawet - ASD Airone Mantova - WG 11-16 Dynamic
11 1 MORA Giada ;NERI Emma - ASD Airone Mantova - WP 11-16 Balance

30 March 2024 - Group 4 - -
1 255 STEADWARD Freya;HIMMEL Naemi - SVG Nieder – Liebersbach - WP Cat. B Balance
2 75 EL TAMBEDAWY Janna;CAMANA SARA;GINGA NICOLETTA - ASD Gymnastic Club - WG Cat. B Dynamic
3 150 OBERMEIER Charlotte;HOHMANN Lara - KKSV Mainz Mainz-Finthen - WP Cat. B Balance
4 127 MENEGHELLI Giorgia;ZANONI Noemi;SALLAKU Serena - ASD Gym Acro Verona - WG Cat. B Dynamic
5 212 SIMA Melinda Ildikó;BODNÁR Franciska - Budai Akrobatikus Sport Egyesület - WP Cat. B Balance
6 228 GRIGOROVICI Valeria;RUDIC Anastasia;ROTARI Sofia - Moldova - WG Cat. B Dynamic
7 149 KUDLICH Amélie;ABAKUMOVA Elisabeth;SCHOLZ Jette - KKSV Mainz Mainz-Finthen - WG Cat. B Dynamic



8 259 HEINRICH Vanessa;EBERLE Sofija - TV 1867 Bad Sobernheim - WP Cat. B Balance
9 95 TALIENTE Noemi;QUAGLIETTA Greta - ASD Gymnastic Club - WP Cat. B Balance
10 8 TREEN Jessica;WOTTON Olivia;MOULTON Hollie - Honiton Gymnastics Club - WG Cat. B Dynamic
11 188 KISS Marcell;WIELAND Lola - TFSE Hungary - MxP Cat. B Balance
12 7 SANDERS Sophie;CLAYTON Matilda;CLAYTON Daisy - Honiton Gymnastics Club - WG Cat. B Dynamic

30 March 2024 - Group 5 - -
1 135 SPOSITO Aurora;MIGLIORINI Chiara;LORANDI Matilde - ASD Ginnastica Laudense 1980 - WG Youth Combined
2 125 STRINGARI Martina;MONTOLLI Sara - ASD Gym Acro Verona - WP Youth Combined
3 13 HARRIS Daisy;BRUN Isla;LAWRENCE Grace - Honiton Gymnastics Club - WG Youth Combined
4 185 PALOTAI Kira;SZABO Natalia - TFSE Hungary - WP Youth Combined
5 34 CANTAMESSA Nicole;FERRARESI Giada;INCARBONE DE DEUS Anita - ASD Airone Mantova - WG Youth Combined
6 124 GALVANI Anna;FAINELLI Alice - ASD Gym Acro Verona - WP Youth Combined
7 101 DALU Margherita;RICCIARDI Aurora;BARBAGLIA Gioia - ASD Gymnastic Club - WG Youth Combined
8 48 DE MARINIS Elena;DI MURO Evelyn - ASD E.CO - WP Youth Combined
9 134 MORELLI Gaia;PALADINO Alyssa;MORSTABILINI Camilla - ASD Ginnastica Laudense 1980 - WG Youth Combined
10 64 VEENSTRA Elin;NEUTEBOOM Jolijn - Sportacrobatiek Zwolle - WP 12-18 Balance
11 166 CHINI Andrea;RIZZI Jennifer;FASANI Vittoria - ASD Athena 2 - WG Youth Combined
12 153 CAZZAGO Alice;GIADA Stefani - A.S.D. Acro Tigers - WP 12-18 Balance
13 160 BRANDSTETTER Anna;LANGMANN Miriam;SEIBEZEDER Anna - ATUS Amstetten - WG Youth Combined
14 23 METZGER Celina;BUSS Ilina - VfL Sindelfingen - WP 12-18 Balance
15 33 ZAGO Alice;VASATURO Siria;CALIARI Camilla - ASD Airone Mantova - WG Youth Combined
16 217 BALANENCO Anastasia;BULGARI Irina - Moldova - WP 12-18 Balance
17 52 GIRELLI Laura;KALAJ Alesia;CAIAZZO Ginevra - ASD E.CO - WG Youth Combined
18 17 UHL Amelie;NIEDERMANN Ina - NSW Akro Team - WP 12-18 Balance

30 March 2024 - Group 6 - -
1 71 GRAZIANI Francesca;GRANDI Anita;GALBIATI Elisa - ASD Gymnastic Club - WG Youth Combined
2 63 BUIT Lize;VAN DER ZANDE Lola ;FILIPPO Jessy - Sportacrobatiek Zwolle - WG 12-18 Dynamic
3 155 ZACCHINI Giulia;BAGNARA Giulia;RANZENIGO Agata - A.S.D. Acro Tigers - WG Youth Combined
4 267 RYMARCZYK Patrycja;IVKOVIĆ Jana;ŚLĘZAK Nina - PTG Sokół Kraków - WG 12-18 Dynamic
5 32 GUERESI Giulia;CAMPAGNARI Anna;PECCHINI Sofia - ASD Airone Mantova - WG Youth Combined
6 154 BARBIERO Greta;ROZZINI Lisa;SIGNORI Matilde - A.S.D. Acro Tigers - WG 12-18 Dynamic
7 186 GÁCS Borbála;SALAMIN Boroka;SIMON Magdolna - TFSE Hungary - WG Youth Combined
8 40 TONATO Beatrice;MIRANTE Aurora;DAIDONE Agata - ASD Airone Mantova - WG 12-18 Dynamic
9 12 SPENCER Imogen;LEONARD Sophie;COLLINS Ava - Honiton Gymnastics Club - WG Youth Combined
10 219 BEZBABCENCO Anna;NAUSNAIA Valeria;SAFONOVA Xenia - Moldova - WG 12-18 Dynamic
11 21 WIDMER Anina;BARWISCH Noemi;ZINTH Greta - NSW Akro Team - WG Youth Combined
12 35 PANIZZA Martina;CHIEREGATTI Beatrice;RICHICHI Ivana - ASD Airone Mantova - WG 12-18 Dynamic
13 9 DABORN Lottie;WOOD Jasmine;FRY Harleigh - Honiton Gymnastics Club - WG Youth Combined
14 56 HOFFMANN Nils;KIRIZOGLOU Sofia - TSV Grafenau - MxP 12-18 Balance
15 244 BOVA Noemi;GALLAN Serena;VIGO Anita - ASD Ginn. Albenga Le libellule - WG Youth Combined



16 225 SAVCENCO Oleg;TURCAN Danila - Moldova - MP 12-18 Balance
17 262 ADAMI Matilde;GUARINO ESTER;COLPINI Zoe - ASD Gym Acro Verona - WG Youth Combined
18 222 Ilia;CARP Elina - Moldova - Youth Combined
19 10 COOKE Coen; FELICE Oscar - Honiton Gymnastics Club - Youth Combined

30 March 2024 - Group 7 - -
1 261 STUHLBERG Nicole;SCHIRALDI Giorgia;WERNER Jonna - TSGV Albershausen - WG 13-19 Balance
2 133 THURM Blanca;SCHURR Mary;SEELÄNDER Ida Linnea - SV TuR Dresden - WG 13-19 Balance
3 229 GAVRILUC Svetlana;VELICANENCO Nicoleta - Moldova - WP 13-19 Dynamic
4 65 VAN MAANEN Indy ;KOSTER Janelle;VAN DALFSEN Sanne - Sportacrobatiek Zwolle - WG 13-19 Balance
5 171 LAY Fabienne;HASSELMANN Mathilda - SVG Nieder – Liebersbach - WP 13-19 Dynamic
6 16 STIERLI Lisa;HINTERMANN Jil;ZINTH Martha - NSW Akro Team - WG 13-19 Balance
7 15 HEINIGER Salina;NÜSSLI Leana - NSW Akro Team - WP 13-19 Dynamic
8 191 WALTHER Chiara;MARQUARDT Clara;MONTAS MOTA Lilly - TSGV Albershausen - WG 13-19 Balance
9 27 STRELOW Luisa;MASTO Rahaf - VfL Sindelfingen - WP Senior Dynamic
10 6 WOTTON Kira;DEAM Aimee;SANDERS Lizzie - Honiton Gymnastics Club - WG 13-19 Balance
11 221 BOGATAYA Arina;IZMAILOV Genadii - Moldova - MxP Senior Dynamic
12 218 BESPALOVA Alexandra;MOROZOVA Iulia;BOGDANOVA Vera - Moldova - WG Senior Balance
13 224 RAILEAN Anton;MALCIUCOV Mihail - Moldova - MP Senior Dynamic
14 121 DONATONI Giulia;DONATONI Arianna;GUARINO Miriam - ASD Gym Acro Verona - WG Senior Balance
15 252 RAFET Elis;DZHIVANOVA Klara;DACHEVA Ralica;MARINCHEVA Viktoria - Angels - Quartet Gold Combined

31 March 2024 - Group 1 - -
1 57 KERSTAN Johanna;BONARRIGO Giulina - TSV Grafenau - WP 11-16 Dynamic
2 167 MUTTI Vittoria;BRIOSCHI Giada;ROSSI Niki - ASD Athena 2 - WG 11-16 Balance
3 62 BUITER Ewa;BOSMAN Jill - Sportacrobatiek Zwolle - WP 11-16 Dynamic
4 60 FUCHS Jule Mae;RATH Marie;HEINZ Emma - TSV Grafenau - WG 11-16 Balance
5 58 SCHRAUDER Julia;WEBER Johanna - TSV Grafenau - WP 11-16 Dynamic
6 197 BÖHM Anni;WYCISLIK Paulina;WERNER Naya - TSGV Albershausen - WG 11-16 Balance
7 190 WALTHER Leticia;ZHARIK Margharita - TSGV Albershausen - WP 11-16 Dynamic
8 148 PLEUGER Mila;MERLE Anuschka;JANSOHN Neele - KKSV Mainz Mainz-Finthen - WG 11-16 Balance
9 159 STÖCKEL Anja;STÖCKEL Lena - ATUS Amstetten - WP 11-16 Dynamic
10 26 SHUMIE Adu;AKYAR Alissia;TU Lan - VfL Sindelfingen - WG 11-16 Balance
11 211 CLIFTON Olívia;BAJZÁK Lilien - Budai Akrobatikus Sport Egyesület - WP 11-16 Dynamic

31 March 2024 - Group 2 - -
1 189 MARQUARDT Nora;FENDT Zoe - TSGV Albershausen - WP 11-16 Dynamic
2 19 HUNZIKER Annika ;NÄF Pascale;ZÄNGERLE Nina - NSW Akro Team - WG 11-16 Balance
3 24 KAUFMANN Emilie;KNORR Diana - VfL Sindelfingen - WP 11-16 Dynamic
4 61 AMROUSSI Daniyah;VAN DALFSEN Roos ;POT Lieke - Sportacrobatiek Zwolle - WG 11-16 Balance
5 18 HEINIGER Sophie ;BÜELER Aurelia - NSW Akro Team - WP 11-16 Dynamic
6 187 SIMON Emese;SIMSIK Anett;ANDOR Lilla - TFSE Hungary - WG 11-16 Balance
7 25 BENZ Lizzy;VRANIC Emily - VfL Sindelfingen - WP 11-16 Dynamic



8 20 KIENAST Malin;WIDMER Lisa;ZAPPA Giulia - NSW Akro Team - WG 11-16 Balance
9 172 NEIDIG Emilia;EHRET Taissia - SVG Nieder – Liebersbach - WP 11-16 Dynamic
10 2 CORRADINI Camilla;OLIVIERI Bianca;COLAJANNI Edelawet - ASD Airone Mantova - WG 11-16 Balance
11 1 MORA Giada ;NERI Emma - ASD Airone Mantova - WP 11-16 Dynamic

31 March 2024 - Final 1 - -
1 244 BOVA Noemi;GALLAN Serena;VIGO Anita - ASD Ginn. Albenga Le libellule - WG Youth WG
2 155 ZACCHINI Giulia;BAGNARA Giulia;RANZENIGO Agata - A.S.D. Acro Tigers - WG Youth WG
3 48 DE MARINIS Elena;DI MURO Evelyn - ASD E.CO - WP Youth WP
4 135 SPOSITO Aurora;MIGLIORINI Chiara;LORANDI Matilde - ASD Ginnastica Laudense 1980 - WG Youth WG
5 185 PALOTAI Kira;SZABO Natalia - TFSE Hungary - WP Youth WP
6 9 DABORN Lottie;WOOD Jasmine;FRY Harleigh - Honiton Gymnastics Club - WG Youth WG
7 125 STRINGARI Martina;MONTOLLI Sara - ASD Gym Acro Verona - WP Youth WP
8 71 GRAZIANI Francesca;GRANDI Anita;GALBIATI Elisa - ASD Gymnastic Club - WG Youth WG
9 124 GALVANI Anna;FAINELLI Alice - ASD Gym Acro Verona - WP Youth WP
10 101 DALU Margherita;RICCIARDI Aurora;BARBAGLIA Gioia - ASD Gymnastic Club - WG Youth WG
11 11 HUXLEY Faith; MIGLIARI Orlando - Honiton Gymnastics Club - Youth Combined
12 21 WIDMER Anina;BARWISCH Noemi;ZINTH Greta - NSW Akro Team - WG Youth WG
13 134 MORELLI Gaia;PALADINO Alyssa;MORSTABILINI Camilla - ASD Ginnastica Laudense 1980 - WG Youth WG
14 10 COOKE Coen; FELICE Oscar - Honiton Gymnastics Club - Youth Combined
15 34 CANTAMESSA Nicole;FERRARESI Giada;INCARBONE DE DEUS Anita - ASD Airone Mantova - WG Youth WG
16 32 GUERESI Giulia;CAMPAGNARI Anna;PECCHINI Sofia - ASD Airone Mantova - WG Youth WG

31 March 2024 - Final 2 - -
1 217 BALANENCO Anastasia;BULGARI Irina - Moldova - WP 12-18 WP
2 63 BUIT Lize;VAN DER ZANDE Lola ;FILIPPO Jessy - Sportacrobatiek Zwolle - WG 12-18 WG
3 35 PANIZZA Martina;CHIEREGATTI Beatrice;RICHICHI Ivana - ASD Airone Mantova - WG 12-18 WG
4 23 METZGER Celina;BUSS Ilina - VfL Sindelfingen - WP 12-18 WP
5 219 BEZBABCENCO Anna;NAUSNAIA Valeria;SAFONOVA Xenia - Moldova - WG 12-18 WG
6 153 CAZZAGO Alice;GIADA Stefani - A.S.D. Acro Tigers - WP 12-18 WP
7 267 RYMARCZYK Patrycja;IVKOVIĆ Jana;ŚLĘZAK Nina - PTG Sokół Kraków - WG 12-18 WG
8 40 TONATO Beatrice;MIRANTE Aurora;DAIDONE Agata - ASD Airone Mantova - WG 12-18 WG
9 56 HOFFMANN Nils;KIRIZOGLOU Sofia - TSV Grafenau - MxP 12-18 MxP
10 154 BARBIERO Greta;ROZZINI Lisa;SIGNORI Matilde - A.S.D. Acro Tigers - WG 12-18 WG
11 225 SAVCENCO Oleg;TURCAN Danila - Moldova - MP 12-18 MP

31 March 2024 - Final 3 - -
1 65 VAN MAANEN Indy ;KOSTER Janelle;VAN DALFSEN Sanne - Sportacrobatiek Zwolle - WG 13-19 WG
2 171 LAY Fabienne;HASSELMANN Mathilda - SVG Nieder – Liebersbach - WP 13-19 WP
3 261 STUHLBERG Nicole;SCHIRALDI Giorgia;WERNER Jonna - TSGV Albershausen - WG 13-19 WG
4 229 GAVRILUC Svetlana;VELICANENCO Nicoleta - Moldova - WP 13-19 WP
5 16 STIERLI Lisa;HINTERMANN Jil;ZINTH Martha - NSW Akro Team - WG 13-19 WG
6 15 HEINIGER Salina;NÜSSLI Leana - NSW Akro Team - WP 13-19 WP
7 133 THURM Blanca;SCHURR Mary;SEELÄNDER Ida Linnea - SV TuR Dresden - WG 13-19 WG



8 27 STRELOW Luisa;MASTO Rahaf - VfL Sindelfingen - WP Senior WP
9 6 WOTTON Kira;DEAM Aimee;SANDERS Lizzie - Honiton Gymnastics Club - WG 13-19 WG
10 221 BOGATAYA Arina;IZMAILOV Genadii - Moldova - MxP Senior MxP
11 218 BESPALOVA Alexandra;MOROZOVA Iulia;BOGDANOVA Vera - Moldova - WG Senior WG
12 224 RAILEAN Anton;MALCIUCOV Mihail - Moldova - MP Senior MP
13 121 DONATONI Giulia;DONATONI Arianna;GUARINO Miriam - ASD Gym Acro Verona - WG Senior WG
14 191 WALTHER Chiara;MARQUARDT Clara;MONTAS MOTA Lilly - TSGV Albershausen - WG 13-19 WG

31 March 2024 - Final 4 - -
1 20 KIENAST Malin;WIDMER Lisa;ZAPPA Giulia - NSW Akro Team - WG 11-16 WG
2 57 KERSTAN Johanna;BONARRIGO Giulina - TSV Grafenau - WP 11-16 WP
3 167 MUTTI Vittoria;BRIOSCHI Giada;ROSSI Niki - ASD Athena 2 - WG 11-16 WG
4 18 HEINIGER Sophie ;BÜELER Aurelia - NSW Akro Team - WP 11-16 WP
5 148 PLEUGER Mila;MERLE Anuschka;JANSOHN Neele - KKSV Mainz Mainz-Finthen - WG 11-16 WG
6 62 BUITER Ewa;BOSMAN Jill - Sportacrobatiek Zwolle - WP 11-16 WP
7 2 CORRADINI Camilla;OLIVIERI Bianca;COLAJANNI Edelawet - ASD Airone Mantova - WG 11-16 WG
8 19 HUNZIKER Annika ;ZÄNGERLE Nina - NSW Akro Team - WP 11-16 WP
9 187 SIMON Emese;SIMSIK Anett;ANDOR Lilla - TFSE Hungary - WG 11-16 WG
10 189 MARQUARDT Nora;FENDT Zoe - TSGV Albershausen - WP 11-16 WP
11 60 FUCHS Jule Mae;RATH Marie;HEINZ Emma - TSV Grafenau - WG 11-16 WG
12 58 SCHRAUDER Julia;WEBER Johanna - TSV Grafenau - WP 11-16 WP
13 26 SHUMIE Adu;AKYAR Alissia;TU Lan - VfL Sindelfingen - WG 11-16 WG
14 190 WALTHER Leticia;ZHARIK Margharita - TSGV Albershausen - WP 11-16 WP
15 197 BÖHM Anni;WYCISLIK Paulina;WERNER Naya - TSGV Albershausen - WG 11-16 WG
16 1 MORA Giada ;NERI Emma - ASD Airone Mantova - WP 11-16 WP
17 61 AMROUSSI Daniyah;VAN DALFSEN Roos ;POT Lieke - Sportacrobatiek Zwolle - WG 11-16 WG

31 March 2024 - Group 3 - -
1 146 BRIGNONE CAROLINA - ASD Gymnastic Club - Podest Gold Combined
2 231 LA LICATA Giorgia;LA LICATA Marta;PLAMADEALA Arianna;STACCIA Anna - ASD Giordana Lombardi - Quartet Gold Combined
3 142 BARBAGLIA Gioia - ASD Gymnastic Club - Podest Gold Combined
4 143 QUAGLIETTA Greta - ASD Gymnastic Club - Podest Gold Combined
5 122 CATALANO MARGHERITA ;RIOLFI Beatrice;ZUANETTI Emma;AMBROSI MIA - ASD Gym Acro Verona - Quartet Gold Combined
6 144 CARPINELLI Greta - ASD Gymnastic Club - Podest Gold Combined
7 141 BARBAGLIA Vittoria - ASD Gymnastic Club - Podest Gold Combined
8 253 DE GIRONIMO Anna;DE GIRONIMO Martina;BELLOFATTO Viola;ANCONA Chiara Angela - ASD Giordana Lombardi - Quartet Gold Combined
9 183 BETTEGHELLA Cloe - ASD Airone Mantova - Podest Gold Combined
10 182 GUERESI Giulia;MORA Giada ;NORA Cecilia;PECCHINI

Sofia
- ASD Airone Mantova - Quartet Gold Combined

31 March 2024 - Group 4 - -
1 131 STRINGARI Martina - ASD Gym Acro Verona - Podest Gold Combined
2 181 FORIGO Aurora;ALAIMO Adele;CAMPAGNARI Anna;MONTERISO Amelie - ASD Airone Mantova - Quartet Gold Combined
3 145 GINGA NICOLETTA - ASD Gymnastic Club - Podest Gold Combined
4 254 BELLOFATTO Viola;BARBANGELO Sofia;RASHID Yara Mohamed Ibrahim Alla;DI TONNO Giulia - ASD Giordana Lombardi - Quartet Gold Combined



5 215 DAIDONE Agata - ASD Airone Mantova - Podest Gold Combined
6 55 PONTICELLO Elisa;GALBIATI Giorgia;SANNA Viola;CONCA Beatrice - ASD E.CO - Quartet Gold Combined
7 129 RIGODANZE Adele - ASD Gym Acro Verona - Podest Gold Combined
8 180 NUHANOVICH Melissa;BETTEGHELLA Cloe;MINARI Matilde;DRAGOTTA Adelaide - ASD Airone Mantova - Quartet Gold Combined
9 128 ZUANETTI Emma - ASD Gym Acro Verona - Podest Gold Combined
10 209 GALLAN Serena;BOVA Noemi;ACCURSO Emma;PINTILLIE Raffaella - ASD Ginn. Albenga Le libellule - Quartet Gold Combined
11 160 PIZZI Agnese - ASD Airone Mantova - Podest Gold Combined
12 123 RAGNO Beatrice;ZANTEDESCHI Giulia;GALVANI Anna;FAINELLI Alice - ASD Gym Acro Verona - Quartet Master Combined

31 March 2024 - Group 5 - -
1 138 TALIENTE Noemi - ASD Gymnastic Club - Podest Master Combined
2 266 ARVENTIEVA Sofia;VETROVA Sofia;NEFIODOVA Alexandra;VELICANENCO Nicoleta - Moldova - Quartet Master Combined
3 132 RAGNO Beatrice - ASD Gym Acro Verona - Podest Master Combined
4 117 GRAZIANI Francesca;BRIGNONE CAROLINA ;GRANDI Anita;GALBIATI Elisa - ASD Gymnastic Club - Quartet Master Combined
5 213 BAZZOLI Anna;TRAZZI Giada;PIZZI Agnese;GIGLIOLI Letizia - ASD Airone Mantova - Quartet Master Combined
6 130 ZANONI Noemi - ASD Gym Acro Verona - Podest Master Combined
7 54 GIRELLI Laura;KALAJ Alesia;DI MURO Evelyn;CAIAZZO Ginevra - ASD E.CO - Quartet Master Combined
8 140 VISAGGIO GIORGIA - ASD Gymnastic Club - Podest Master Combined


